@ , Campionato Italiano Motoslitte 2016
(D)

mgmbimirng
Campionato Motoslitte Livigno Rd 4 CM - FinaleA 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:12.083 11:14:07.661 8 01:11.044 11:11:48.700
Po. 1 - # 34 PLONER A. - Polaris
11 01:14.743 11:15:22.404 9 01:11.754 11:13:00.454
1 01:01.660 11:03:24.188
10 01:13.297 11:14:13.751
2 01:09.160 11:04:33.348 Po. 4 - # 2 DONAZZAN M. - Ski-Doo
11 01:13.709 11:15:27.460
3 01:09.537 11:05:42.885 1 01:00.870 11:03:23.398
4 01:08.107 11:06:50.992 2 01:09.551 11:04:32.949 Po. 7 - # 51 TSCHIRREN S. - Polaris
5 01:07.520 11:07:58.512 3 01:09.623 11:05:42.572 1 01:09.346 11:03:31.874
6 01:07.833 11:09:06.345 4 01:12.747 11:06:55.319 2 01:11.067 11:04:42.941
7 01:08.540 11:10:14.885 5 01:11.711 11:08:07.030 3 01:11.092 11:05:54.033
8 01:09.041 11:11:23.926 6 01:12.594 11:09:19.624 4 01:10.624 11:07:04.657
9 01:11.528 11:12:35.454 7 01:11.929 11:10:31.553 5 01:10.234 11:08:14.891
10 01:11.114 11:13:46.568 8 01:12.046 11:11:43.599 6 01:10.527 11:09:25.418
11 01:14.531 11:15:01.099 9 01:14.403 11:12:58.002 7 01:11.525 11:10:36.943
10 01:13.477 11:14:11.479 8 01:11.255 11:11:48.198
Po. 2 - # 1 LIAUDAT R. - Ski-Doo
11 01:14.296 11:15:25.775 9 01:14.043 11:13:02.241
1 01:02.495 11:03:25.023
10 01:13.055 11:14:15.296
2 01:09.440 11:04:34.463 Po. 5 - # 61 TABONI M. - Polaris
11 01:14.009 11:15:29.305
3 01:09.975 11:05:44.438 1 01:03.976 11:03:26.504
4 01:10.358 11:06:54.796 2 01:10.075 11:04:36.579 Po. 8 - # 3 BACHER E. - Lynx
5 01:10.101 11:08:04.897 3 01:11.013 11:05:47.592 1 01:08.749 11:03:31.277
6 01:10.203 11:09:15.100 4 01:12.145 11:06:59.737 2 01:10.106 11:04:41.383
7 01:10.527 11:10:25.627 5 01:11.853 11:08:11.590 3 01:10.714 11:05:52.097
8 01:10.444 11:11:36.071 6 01:11.919 11:09:23.509 4 01:11.129 11:07:03.226
9 01:11.055 11:12:47.126 7 01:11.498 11:10:35.007 5 01:10.506 11:08:13.732
10 01:12.110 11:13:59.236 8 01:11.750 11:11:46.757 6 01:12.390 11:09:26.122
11 01:13.294 11:15:12.530 9 01:12.840 11:12:59.597 7 01:12.673 11:10:38.795
10 01:13.716 11:14:13.313 8 01:11.564 11:11:50.359
Po. 3 - # 49 AMADEI F. - Ski-Doo
11 01:13.646 11:15:26.959 9 01:13.481 11:13:03.840
1 01:05.276 11:03:27.804
10 01:13.050 11:14:16.890
2 01:10.599 11:04:38.403 Po. 6 - # 10 GALLI M. - Polaris
11 01:13.524 11:15:30.414
3 01:10.166 11:05:48.569 1 01:06.115 11:03:28.643
4 01:10.752 11:06:59.321 2 01:10.729 11:04:39.372
5 01:10.146 11:08:09.467 3 01:10.259 11:05:49.631
6 01:10.757 11:09:20.224 4 01:11.092 11:07:00.723
7 01:12.367 11:10:32.591 5 01:11.535 11:08:12.258
8 01:11.217 11:11:43.808 6 01:11.932 11:09:24.190
9 01:11.770 11:12:55.578 7 01:13.466 11:10:37.656

Fastest lap: 01:07.520
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Po. 9 - # 59 ZINI M. - Lynx

1 01:12.834 11:03:35.362
2 01:15.263 11:04:50.625
3 01:15.391 11:06:06.016
4 01:16.932 11:07:22.948
5 01:17.632 11:08:40.580
6 01:17.792 11:09:58.372
7 01:17.011 11:11:15.383
8 01:16.392 11:12:31.775
9 01:21.325 11:13:53.100
10 01:21.082 11:15:14.182

Fastest lap: 01:07.520
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